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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Arianna Barajas3039
Rodina

9.050 9.250 8.9009.400 36.600
9 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Kamryn Novelo3029
Empire

9.325 9.025 8.8009.350 36.500
2 6 2 7 2 

2 

Layla Wilgus3058
Santa Rosa

8.875 9.325 8.9008.800 35.900
13 1 4 4T 3 

3 

Madeline Cameron3046
Santa Rosa

9.425 8.750 9.3758.300 35.850
1 10T 10T 1 4 

4 

Farren DuVon D'Angelo3050
Santa Rosa

8.825 9.300 8.8258.850 35.800
14T 2 3 6 5 

5 

Avery Scott3071
Empire

9.175 9.100 8.6758.700 35.650
5T 4T 6 8 6 

6 

Aliyah White3057
Santa Rosa

8.750 8.925 8.9508.725 35.350
16T 7 5 3 7 

7 

Jessiel Rivera3010
Byers Rocklin

9.000 9.100 8.1758.650 34.925
10 4T 7T 17 8 

8 

Sophy Rico Tapia3054
Santa Rosa

9.250 8.650 8.6258.050 34.575
3 12 14 9 9 

9 

Faith Evans3062
Tumble Time CP

8.750 8.775 8.6008.300 34.425
16T 9 10T 10 10 

10 

Charlene Beliveau3059
Tumble Time CP

9.175 8.200 8.4258.525 34.325
5T 14 9 13T 11 

11 

Geordyn Swan3056
Santa Rosa

9.200 7.725 9.2007.600 33.725
4 17 18 2 12 

12 

Addyson Cho3047
Santa Rosa

9.175 8.050 8.0508.200 33.475
5T 15 12 18 13T

13T

Makayla Pines3042
Rodina

8.725 8.850 8.2507.650 33.475
18 8 17 16 13T

13T

Scarlett Morley3068
Tumble Time CP

9.175 8.350 8.5507.300 33.375
5T 13 19 11 15 

15 

Lauren Peters3069
Tumble Time CP

8.825 7.850 8.4258.150 33.250
14T 16 13 13T 16 

16 

Leighton Sommerdyke3034
Empire

8.950 6.750 8.5008.650 32.850
11 19 7T 12 17 

17 

Lily Hernandez3064
Tumble Time CP

8.925 7.500 8.3758.000 32.800
12 18 15 15 18 

18 

Paige Anderson3001
Byers Rocklin

8.350 8.750 7.3507.800 32.250
19 10T 16 19 19 

19 
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